22260456 DATA SHEET
 Valid from:
23.09.2020
AB-C4-(L*)PUR-M12FS-SH
Creator: MANA2/PDP
Released: IVSE1/PDP
Document: DB22260456EN
Version: 07
Page 1 of 3
We reserve all rights according to DIN ISO 16016.
PD 0019/05_04.18EN
Product description
Sensor/actuator cable, 4-pos., PUR black,
straight socket M12 on free conductor end,
shielded.
Product variations
Article number Article description Length (L*) [m]
22260456 AB-C4-2,0PUR-M12FS-SH 2
22260457 AB-C4-5,0PUR-M12FS-SH 5
22260458 AB-C4-10,0PUR-M12FS-SH 10
22261100 AB-C4-15,0PUR-M12FS-SH 15
22260823 AB-C4-20,0PUR-M12FS-SH 20
22261061 AB-C4-25,0PUR-M12FS-SH 25
22260160 AB-C4-30,0PUR-M12FS-SH 30
This datasheet is also valid for other length configurations. Other lengths upon request.
M12 connector
General properties
Coding A